
Show #913632 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 73.00

2 427 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys Katlyn Humphreys68.50

3 484 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper67.00

4 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust66.50

5 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Balance Ranch60.00

6 473 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer Phoebe L. Spencer58.00

7 431 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding Michelle D Reding55.00

8 410 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols47.00

9 483 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper44.00

10 433 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood44.00

11 412 The Magic Spark Leah Smith John And Leah Smith43.00

12 439 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford Sandy Crawford40.00

13 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler Cody Rust33.00

14 399 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl Danny Crowl33.00

15 406 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten Sue Waxler Britten19.00

16 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins19.00

17 449 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton Michael Thornton17.00



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 484 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 75.50 Jennifer Cooper20.00

2 431 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 75.50 Michelle D Reding19.00

3 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 73.50 Sliding JK Performance 18.00

4 427 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 71.00 Katlyn Humphreys17.00

5 433 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.00 Anita Lockwood16.00

6 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 68.50 Lynne Faust15.00

7 473 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 68.50 Phoebe L. Spencer14.00

8 410 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols13.00

9 399 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 66.50 Danny Crowl12.00

10 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 65.00 Balance Ranch11.00

11 439 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 64.50 Sandy Crawford10.00

12 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 64.00 Diana Greenhaw9.00

13 483 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 64.00 Richard   Cooper8.00

14 449 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 62.50 Michael Thornton7.00

15 394 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 61.00 Cody Waldrop6.00

16 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 59.50 Cody Rust5.00

17 412 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 57.50 John And Leah Smith4.00

18 406 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 54.00 Sue Waxler Britten3.00

OP1 19 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 55.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins2.00

OP2 20 387 Hook Line N Sinker Molley MacCracken 59.00 Molley MacCracken1.00



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 70.50 Lynne Faust20.00

2 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 70.00 Balance Ranch19.00

3 412 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 70.00 John And Leah Smith18.00

4 473 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 69.50 Phoebe L. Spencer17.00

5 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 68.00 Sliding JK Performance 16.00

6 484 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.00 Jennifer Cooper15.00

7 483 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.00 Richard   Cooper14.00

8 427 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 67.50 Katlyn Humphreys13.00

9 399 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 67.00 Danny Crowl12.00

10 394 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 66.00 Cody Waldrop11.00

11 433 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 64.50 Anita Lockwood10.00

12 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 64.50 Cody Rust9.00

13 593 TS Miss Cat O Lena Kim Pacino 64.50 Kim Pacino8.00

14 439 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 60.50 Sandy Crawford7.00

15 417 Shiner Smart Cally Lisa Drumhiller 58.50 LISA DRUMHILLER6.00

16 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 58.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

OP1 17 431 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 69.00 Michelle D Reding4.00

OP1 18 410 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols3.00

OP1 19 406 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 56.50 Sue Waxler Britten2.00

OP1 20 449 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 55.50 Michael Thornton1.00



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 484 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 72.00 Jennifer Cooper20.00

2 427 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 70.50 Katlyn Humphreys19.00

3 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 68.50 Sliding JK Performance 18.00

4 431 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 68.50 Michelle D Reding17.00

5 433 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 67.50 Anita Lockwood16.00

6 410 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 65.50 Reece Nichols15.00

7 483 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 65.00 Richard   Cooper14.00

8 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 64.50 Balance Ranch13.00

9 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 63.50 Lynne Faust12.00

10 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 61.00 Diana Greenhaw11.00

11 439 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 60.50 Sandy Crawford10.00

12 473 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 59.50 Phoebe L. Spencer9.00

13 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 58.50 Cody Rust8.00

14 412 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 58.00 John And Leah Smith7.00

15 399 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 58.00 Danny Crowl6.00

16 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 53.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins5.00

17 406 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 45.00 Sue Waxler Britten4.00

18 449 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 40.00 Michael Thornton3.00

OP1 19 387 Hook Line N Sinker Molley MacCracken 61.50 Molley MacCracken2.00

OP1 20 394 DQHQuickMazy Cody Waldrop (Collegiate) 58.00 Cody Waldrop1.00



Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 73.00 Sliding JK Performance 21.00

2T 427 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys 71.50 Katlyn Humphreys19.50

2T 314 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 71.50 Lynne Faust19.50

4 473 TR Kitty Michele Latimer Spencer 71.00 Phoebe L. Spencer18.00

5 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.00 Balance Ranch17.00

6 410 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 70.00 Reece Nichols16.00

7 431 Lucky Blue Paloma Michelle D Reding 69.50 Michelle D Reding15.00

8 412 The Magic Spark Leah Smith 68.50 John And Leah Smith14.00

9 439 Swifty Palmer Sandy Crawford 68.50 Sandy Crawford13.00

10 484 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.00 Jennifer Cooper12.00

11 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 68.00 Cody Rust11.00

12 406 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 67.50 Sue Waxler Britten10.00

13 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.00 Sandra Eichelberger9.00

14 483 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 67.00 Richard   Cooper8.00

15 391 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 67.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins7.00

16 449 Becaco Flo Three Michael Thornton 66.00 Michael Thornton6.00

17 387 Hook Line N Sinker Molley MacCracken 66.00 Molley MacCracken5.00

18 417 Shiner Smart Cally Lisa Drumhiller 66.00 LISA DRUMHILLER4.00

19 399 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 65.50 Danny Crowl3.00

OP1 20 433 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 62.00 Anita Lockwood2.00

OP1 21 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 57.50 Diana Greenhaw1.00


